K -
Pog%n(K)wz . @ brembo.

AFTERMARKET

TexHMYeckne xapakTepUCTUKU KONoaoK

OCT _ WVA

aaxi 24320, 24321, 24322
WupunHa TonwuHa
93,1 Mm 15,9 Mm
BbicoTa TopMo3Has cuctema
41,1 Mm Mando
Axkceccyapbl Hatumk nsHoca

3BYKOBOW AaTymK U3HOCA

-

~F
CoBMecTMMbIe aBTOMOOUNM
DODGE
Mogenb Twvn KBT [on
ATTITUDE 1.3 71 01/06 12/11
ATTITUDE 14 72 01/06 12/11
ATTITUDE 1.6 82 01/06 12/11
ATTITUDE 1.6 92 08/10 12/11
HYUNDAI
Mopenb Twvin KBT [on

ACCENT Il (MC) / SOLARIS Il (MC) 1.4 GL 71 11/05 11/10



ACCENT Il (MC) / SOLARIS Il (MC)
ACCENT Il (MC) / SOLARIS Il (MC)
ACCENT Il Saloon (MC) / SOLARIS Il Saloon (MC)
ACCENT Il Saloon (MC) / SOLARIS Il Saloon (MC)
ACCENT Il Saloon (MC) / SOLARIS IIl Saloon (MC)

ACCENT IV Saloon (RB) / SOLARIS IV Saloon (RB)

HYUNDAI (BEIJING)
Mopgenb

ACCENT / SOLARIS
ACCENT / SOLARIS
i30 Hatchback

i30 Hatchback

YUE DONG

YUE DONG

YUE DONG

KIA

Mopenb

PRIDE (DA)

PRIDE (DA)

PRIDE (DA)

PRO CEE'D (ED)
RIO Il (JB)

RIO Il (JB)

RIO Il (JB)

RIO Il (JB)

RIO Il Saloon (JB)
RIO Il Saloon (JB)
RIO Il Saloon (JB)
RIO Il Saloon (JB)

RIO Il Saloon (UB)

SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_)
SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_)
SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_)

SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_)

1.5 CRDi GLS

1.6 GLS

1.4 GL

1.5 CRDi GLS

1.6 GLS

1.4

Twvn

1.4

1.6

1.6

2.0

1.6

1.6

1.8

Tun

1.4 LX

1.5 CRDi LX

1.6 CVVT LX

1.6 CVVT

1.4 16V

1.5 CRDi

1.5 CRDi

1.6 CVWT

1.4 16V

1.5 CRDi

1.5 CRDi

1.6 16V

1.6

2.0 16V 4WD

2.0 CRDi

2.0 CRDi

2.0 CRDi

81

82

71

81

82

74

KBT

70

82

89

101

82

90

96

KBT

71

81

82

92

71

81

65

82

71

81

65

82

103

104

100

103

83

11/05 11/10
11/05 11/10
11/05 11/10
11/05 11/10
11/05 11/10

1110 -

log

02/06 12/13
02/06 12/10
07/09 12/14
07/09 12/14
04/08 12/09
11/09 -

04/08 12/15

[on

03/05 12/11
03/05 12/11
03/05 12/11
10/10 02/13
03/05 -
03/05 -
06/08 -
03/05 -
03/05 -
03/05 -
06/08 -
03/05 -
06/11 -
09/04 -
01/06 -
01/06 -

02/05 -



SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.0 CRDi 110 09/07 -

SPORTAGE (JE_, KM ) 2.0 CRDi 4WD 100 01/06 -
SPORTAGE (JE_, KM ) 2.0 CRDi 4WD 103 01/06 -
SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.0 CRDi 4WD 83 09/04 -
SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.0 CRDi 4WD 110 09/08 -
SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.0i16V 104 09/04 -
SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.7 V6 4WD 129 09/04 -

FORTE 16 90 06/09 11/17
FORTE 2.0 115 06/09 12/12
RIO 16 82 01/07 12/14
Kop OE
HYUNDAI 583021GA00
HYUNDAI S583021GA00

KIA 583020ZA00




